
21 September 2022 - 13:11

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 1: THE 4 AUSSIE HEROES FOUNDATION Maiden Plate - 1650m

Distance To Go Finish 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:38.96
(0:16.54)

1:22.42
(0:11.25)

1:11.17
(0:11.78)

0:59.39
(0:12.11)

0:47.28
(0:12.20)

0:35.08
(0:11.87)

0:23.21
(0:11.50)

0:35.08

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 DUTCH GOLD 68.4 0:11.11 1:38.96 [1] 1:22.08 [3] 1:10.64 [3] 0:58.91 [3] 0:46.69 [4] 0:34.63 [4] 0:22.82 [4] 0:34.63

Matthew Powell Finish 400m (0:16.88) (0:11.44) (0:11.73) (0:12.22) (0:12.06) (0:11.81) (0:11.11)

2 4 SARSEN 66.8 0:11.30 1:39.35 [2] 1:22.27 [5] 1:10.77 [6] 0:59.03 [6] 0:46.83 [6] 0:34.75 [5] 0:23.01 [6] 0:34.75 +3

James Orman Finish 400m (0:17.08) (0:11.50) (0:11.74) (0:12.20) (0:12.08) (0:11.74) (0:11.30)

3 6 MARLEEDOONE 67.9 0:11.24 1:39.49 [3] 1:22.04 [7] 1:10.70 [7] 0:59.05 [8] 0:46.79 [8] 0:34.64 [8] 0:22.84 [8] 0:34.64 +7

Angela Jones Finish 400m (0:17.45) (0:11.34) (0:11.65) (0:12.26) (0:12.15) (0:11.80) (0:11.24)

4 9 STAR OF COUTEAU 67.6 0:11.31 1:39.62 [4] 1:22.48 [6] 1:11.17 [5] 0:59.54 [4] 0:47.39 [3] 0:35.33 [3] 0:23.54 [2] 0:35.33 -1

Georgina Cartwright Finish 1400m (0:17.14) (0:11.31) (0:11.63) (0:12.15) (0:12.06) (0:11.79) (0:11.38)

5 12 IDONO 68.0 0:11.39 1:39.78 [5] 1:22.89 [4] 1:11.39 [4] 0:59.56 [5] 0:47.27 [5] 0:35.09 [7] 0:23.68 [3] 0:35.09 -10

Wanderson D'Avila 1400m 400m (0:16.89) (0:11.50) (0:11.83) (0:12.29) (0:12.18) (0:11.41) (0:11.39)

6 10 ZEEBLING 66.9 0:11.45 1:40.03 [6] 1:22.45 [9] 1:10.76 [9] 0:59.23 [9] 0:46.88 [9] 0:34.98 [9] 0:23.30 [9] 0:34.98 +3

Jasmine Cornish Finish 400m (0:17.58) (0:11.69) (0:11.53) (0:12.35) (0:11.90) (0:11.68) (0:11.45)

7 13 SUKICHE 66.5 0:11.31 1:40.16 [7] 1:22.65 [8] 1:11.34 [8] 0:59.72 [7] 0:47.60 [7] 0:35.55 [6] 0:23.75 [7] 0:35.55 -2

Adin Thompson Finish 1400m (0:17.51) (0:11.31) (0:11.62) (0:12.12) (0:12.05) (0:11.80) (0:11.39)

8 1 BARTA LINES 65.7 0:11.51 1:40.57 [8] 1:22.73 [10] 1:11.14 [10] 0:59.62 [10] 0:47.30 [10] 0:35.35 [10] 0:23.78 [10] 0:35.35 +2

Mark Du Plessis Finish 400m (0:17.84) (0:11.59) (0:11.52) (0:12.32) (0:11.95) (0:11.57) (0:11.51)

9 7 NANO STAR 69.3 0:11.25 1:40.62 [9] 1:24.08 [1] 1:12.83 [1] 1:01.05 [1] 0:48.94 [1] 0:36.74 [1] 0:24.87 [1] 0:36.74 -6

Samantha Collett Finish 1400m (0:16.54) (0:11.25) (0:11.78) (0:12.11) (0:12.20) (0:11.87) (0:11.80)

10 2 BIRMINGHAM 69.4 0:11.33 1:43.22 [10] 1:26.53 [2] 1:15.20 [2] 1:03.47 [2] 0:51.33 [2] 0:39.14 [2] 0:26.99 [5] 0:39.14 +4

Boris Thornton Finish 1400m (0:16.69) (0:11.33) (0:11.73) (0:12.14) (0:12.19) (0:12.15) (0:12.70)

Scratched: Dreaming Jeanie (5), Reel Wild (8), Jamrock (11), Destination Sydney (14)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/9Report Created:  Wed 21 September 2022  16:48 G

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



21 September 2022 - 13:11

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 1: THE 4 AUSSIE HEROES FOUNDATION Maiden Plate - 1650m

Distance To Go 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.71
(0:11.71)

0:35.08

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 DUTCH GOLD 68.4 0:11.11 0:11.71 [1] 1:38.96 0:34.63

Matthew Powell Finish 400m (0:11.71)

2 4 SARSEN 66.8 0:11.30 0:11.71 [5] 2.26L 0:34.75 +3

James Orman Finish 400m (0:11.71)

3 6 MARLEEDOONE 67.9 0:11.24 0:11.60 [7] 3.12L 0:34.64 +7

Angela Jones Finish 400m (0:11.60)

4 9 STAR OF COUTEAU 67.6 0:11.31 0:12.16 [2] 3.85L 0:35.33 -1

Georgina Cartwright Finish 1400m (0:12.16)

5 12 IDONO 68.0 0:11.39 0:12.29 [3] 4.79L 0:35.09 -10

Wanderson D'Avila 1400m 400m (0:12.29)

6 10 ZEEBLING 66.9 0:11.45 0:11.85 [8] 6.26L 0:34.98 +3

Jasmine Cornish Finish 400m (0:11.85)

7 13 SUKICHE 66.5 0:11.31 0:12.36 [6] 7.05L 0:35.55 -2

Adin Thompson Finish 1400m (0:12.36)

8 1 BARTA LINES 65.7 0:11.51 0:12.27 [9] 9.43L 0:35.35 +2

Mark Du Plessis Finish 400m (0:12.27)

9 7 NANO STAR 69.3 0:11.25 0:13.07 [4] 9.76L 0:36.74 -6

Samantha Collett Finish 1400m (0:13.07)

10 2 BIRMINGHAM 69.4 0:11.33 0:14.29 [10] 25.03L 0:39.14 +4

Boris Thornton Finish 1400m (0:14.29)

Scratched: Dreaming Jeanie (5), Reel Wild (8), Jamrock (11), Destination Sydney (14)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/9Report Created:  Wed 21 September 2022  16:48 G

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



21 September 2022 - 13:43

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 2: TAB VENUE MODE Class 6 Handicap - 1050m

Distance To Go Finish 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:59.86
(0:04.92)

0:54.94
(0:11.14)

0:43.80
(0:10.84)

0:32.96
(0:11.05)

0:21.91
(0:10.65)

0:11.26
(0:11.26)

0:32.96

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 PROPER ROGUE 71.3 0:10.45 0:59.86 [1] 0:54.77 [3] 0:43.34 [5] 0:32.38 [5] 0:21.52 [5] 0:11.07 [4] 0:59.86 0:32.38

Ryan Maloney 400m 400m (0:05.09) (0:11.43) (0:10.96) (0:10.86) (0:10.45) (0:11.07)

2 2 SHAMROCK LU 70.8 0:10.34 0:59.92 [2] 0:54.85 [2] 0:43.57 [3] 0:32.62 [4] 0:21.66 [4] 0:11.32 [1] 0.34L 0:32.62 -1

James Orman 400m 400m (0:05.07) (0:11.28) (0:10.95) (0:10.96) (0:10.34) (0:11.32)

3 3 DALTORO 70.1 0:10.67 1:00.17 [3] 0:54.93 [5] 0:43.77 [4] 0:33.10 [2] 0:22.09 [3] 0:11.34 [5] 1.83L 0:33.10 -6

Michael Cahill 1000m 800m (0:05.24) (0:11.16) (0:10.67) (0:11.01) (0:10.75) (0:11.34)

4 4 BLACKJACK BOOM 70.8 0:10.41 1:00.25 [4] 0:54.87 [6] 0:43.39 [6] 0:32.45 [6] 0:21.56 [6] 0:11.15 [6] 2.28L 0:32.45 -3

Brodie Loy 400m 400m (0:05.38) (0:11.48) (0:10.94) (0:10.89) (0:10.41) (0:11.15)

5 7 TUDOR MUSIC 71.7 0:10.72 1:00.52 [5] 0:55.37 [4] 0:44.34 [2] 0:33.40 [3] 0:22.53 [2] 0:11.81 [3] 3.86L 0:33.40 +2

Samantha Collett 1000m 400m (0:05.15) (0:11.03) (0:10.94) (0:10.87) (0:10.72) (0:11.81)

6 5 HIDDEN HAIL 69.9 0:10.71 1:00.53 [6] 0:55.61 [1] 0:44.47 [1] 0:33.63 [1] 0:22.58 [1] 0:11.87 [2] 3.9L 0:33.63 -3

Tegan Harrison 1000m 400m (0:04.92) (0:11.14) (0:10.84) (0:11.05) (0:10.71) (0:11.87)

Scratched: Mischief Managed (6)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/9Report Created:  Wed 21 September 2022  16:48 G

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



21 September 2022 - 14:19

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 3: THE 4 AUSSIE HEROES FOUNDATION Fillies and Mares Class 3
Plate - 1350m

Distance To Go Finish 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:18.90
(0:10.67)

1:08.23
(0:10.88)

0:57.35
(0:11.47)

0:45.88
(0:12.00)

0:33.88
(0:11.50)

0:22.38
(0:11.15)

0:33.88

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 11 DRIVE A DEEL 68.2 0:10.78 1:18.90 [1] 1:07.78 [5] 0:56.78 [4] 0:45.39 [4] 0:33.44 [4] 0:22.01 [3] 0:33.44

James Orman 1200m 400m (0:11.12) (0:11.00) (0:11.39) (0:11.95) (0:11.43) (0:10.78)

2 9 ORPHAN'S TRUST 69.5 0:10.74 1:19.04 [2] 1:07.79 [6] 0:56.65 [6] 0:45.21 [6] 0:33.09 [7] 0:21.86 [6] 0:33.09 +6

Ryan Maloney 400m 400m (0:11.25) (0:11.14) (0:11.44) (0:12.12) (0:11.23) (0:10.74)

3 2 ZOUKINA 70.2 0:10.60 1:19.05 [3] 1:07.76 [8] 0:56.54 [8] 0:45.11 [8] 0:33.03 [8] 0:21.65 [8] 0:33.03 +9

Jasmine Cornish 400m 400m (0:11.29) (0:11.22) (0:11.43) (0:12.08) (0:11.38) (0:10.60)

4 10 THIRD TIME ROUND 70.1 0:10.97 1:19.34 [4] 1:08.41 [3] 0:57.43 [3] 0:46.00 [3] 0:33.99 [3] 0:22.44 [4] 0:33.99 +5

Ben Thompson 1200m 400m (0:10.93) (0:10.98) (0:11.43) (0:12.01) (0:11.55) (0:10.97)

5 5 GOLDSCHLAGER 69.0 0:10.64 1:19.41 [5] 1:07.88 [9] 0:56.78 [9] 0:45.43 [9] 0:33.30 [10] 0:21.98 [9] 0:33.30 +6

Justin Huxtable 400m 400m (0:11.53) (0:11.10) (0:11.35) (0:12.13) (0:11.32) (0:10.64)

6 3 DECEMBER DIAMOND 67.9 0:10.97 1:19.41 [6] 1:08.42 [4] 0:57.19 [5] 0:45.75 [5] 0:33.72 [5] 0:22.41 [5] 0:33.72 +1

Larry Cassidy 1200m 400m (0:10.99) (0:11.23) (0:11.44) (0:12.03) (0:11.31) (0:10.97)

7 8 LARAINA 70.8 0:10.88 1:19.46 [7] 1:08.79 [1] 0:57.91 [1] 0:46.44 [1] 0:34.44 [1] 0:22.94 [1] 0:34.44 -1

Wendy Peel 1200m 1200m (0:10.67) (0:10.88) (0:11.47) (0:12.00) (0:11.50) (0:11.25)

8 12 MEXICAN STAR 68.4 0:10.84 1:19.48 [8] 1:08.20 [7] 0:57.03 [7] 0:45.62 [7] 0:33.59 [6] 0:22.14 [7] 0:33.59 +1

Angela Jones 1200m 400m (0:11.28) (0:11.17) (0:11.41) (0:12.03) (0:11.45) (0:10.84)

9 7 INSPIRATION 69.7 0:10.65 1:19.59 [9] 1:07.88 [11] 0:56.69 [11] 0:45.27 [11] 0:33.28 [11] 0:21.89 [11] 0:33.28 +4

Taylor Marshall 400m 400m (0:11.71) (0:11.19) (0:11.42) (0:11.99) (0:11.39) (0:10.65)

10 6 HIGHLY AMBITIOUS 69.5 0:10.89 1:19.69 [10] 1:08.08 [10] 0:56.99 [10] 0:45.63 [10] 0:33.62 [9] 0:22.20 [10] 0:33.62 +1

Michael Cahill 1200m 400m (0:11.61) (0:11.09) (0:11.36) (0:12.01) (0:11.42) (0:10.89)

Scratched: Concealed Dynamite (1)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/9Report Created:  Wed 21 September 2022  16:48 G

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



21 September 2022 - 14:19

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 3: THE 4 AUSSIE HEROES FOUNDATION Fillies and Mares Class 3
Plate - 1350m

Distance To Go Finish 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:18.90
(0:10.67)

1:08.23
(0:10.88)

0:57.35
(0:11.47)

0:45.88
(0:12.00)

0:33.88
(0:11.50)

0:22.38
(0:11.15)

0:33.88

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 4 EVRYNOW'N'THEN 67.3 0:11.03 1:20.73 [11] 1:08.76 [12] 0:57.57 [12] 0:46.29 [12] 0:34.40 [12] 0:22.84 [12] 0:34.40 -2

Wanderson D'Avila 1200m 400m (0:11.97) (0:11.19) (0:11.28) (0:11.89) (0:11.56) (0:11.03)

12 13 WHY SHY 70.2 0:10.86 1:21.40 [12] 1:10.59 [2] 0:59.73 [2] 0:48.26 [2] 0:36.26 [2] 0:24.59 [2] 0:36.26 +3

Madeleine Wishart 1200m 1200m (0:10.81) (0:10.86) (0:11.47) (0:12.00) (0:11.67) (0:11.74)

Scratched: Concealed Dynamite (1)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 5/9Report Created:  Wed 21 September 2022  16:48 G

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



21 September 2022 - 14:19

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 3: THE 4 AUSSIE HEROES FOUNDATION Fillies and Mares Class 3
Plate - 1350m

Distance To Go 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.23
(0:11.23)

0:33.88

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 11 DRIVE A DEEL 68.2 0:10.78 0:11.23 [1] 1:18.90 0:33.44

James Orman 1200m 400m (0:11.23)

2 9 ORPHAN'S TRUST 69.5 0:10.74 0:11.12 [4] 0.83L 0:33.09 +6

Ryan Maloney 400m 400m (0:11.12)

3 2 ZOUKINA 70.2 0:10.60 0:11.05 [6] 0.93L 0:33.03 +9

Jasmine Cornish 400m 400m (0:11.05)

4 10 THIRD TIME ROUND 70.1 0:10.97 0:11.47 [3] 2.6L 0:33.99 +5

Ben Thompson 1200m 400m (0:11.47)

5 5 GOLDSCHLAGER 69.0 0:10.64 0:11.34 [7] 3.03L 0:33.30 +6

Justin Huxtable 400m 400m (0:11.34)

6 3 DECEMBER DIAMOND 67.9 0:10.97 0:11.44 [5] 3.04L 0:33.72 +1

Larry Cassidy 1200m 400m (0:11.44)

7 8 LARAINA 70.8 0:10.88 0:11.69 [2] 3.3L 0:34.44 -1

Wendy Peel 1200m 1200m (0:11.69)

8 12 MEXICAN STAR 68.4 0:10.84 0:11.30 [8] 3.44L 0:33.59 +1

Angela Jones 1200m 400m (0:11.30)

9 7 INSPIRATION 69.7 0:10.65 0:11.24 [9] 4.07L 0:33.28 +4

Taylor Marshall 400m 400m (0:11.24)

10 6 HIGHLY AMBITIOUS 69.5 0:10.89 0:11.31 [10] 4.66L 0:33.62 +1

Michael Cahill 1200m 400m (0:11.31)

Scratched: Concealed Dynamite (1)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 6/9Report Created:  Wed 21 September 2022  16:48 G

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



21 September 2022 - 14:19

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 3: THE 4 AUSSIE HEROES FOUNDATION Fillies and Mares Class 3
Plate - 1350m

Distance To Go 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.23
(0:11.23)

0:33.88

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 4 EVRYNOW'N'THEN 67.3 0:11.03 0:11.81 [12] 10.78L 0:34.40 -2

Wanderson D'Avila 1200m 400m (0:11.81)

12 13 WHY SHY 70.2 0:10.86 0:12.85 [11] 14.73L 0:36.26 +3

Madeleine Wishart 1200m 1200m (0:12.85)

Scratched: Concealed Dynamite (1)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 7/9Report Created:  Wed 21 September 2022  16:48 G

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



21 September 2022 - 14:53

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 4: SPRING CARNIVAL ON SALE NOW QTIS Three-Year-Old
Handicap - 1350m

Distance To Go Finish 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:19.48
(0:10.96)

1:08.52
(0:10.64)

0:57.88
(0:11.61)

0:46.27
(0:11.94)

0:34.33
(0:11.53)

0:22.80
(0:11.08)

0:34.33

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 5 NARNIA 70.3 0:10.85 1:19.48 [1] 1:08.32 [6] 0:57.47 [5] 0:46.04 [5] 0:34.13 [5] 0:22.59 [3] 0:34.13

Brodie Loy 1200m 1200m (0:11.16) (0:10.85) (0:11.43) (0:11.91) (0:11.54) (0:10.87)

2 1 BOOM COURT 73.5 0:10.58 1:19.54 [2] 1:08.52 [3] 0:57.94 [1] 0:46.33 [1] 0:34.26 [3] 0:22.76 [2] 0:34.26 +3

Michael Cahill 1200m 1200m (0:11.02) (0:10.58) (0:11.61) (0:12.07) (0:11.50) (0:11.07)

3 10 BIRDONAWING 70.6 0:10.80 1:19.76 [3] 1:08.80 [1] 0:58.00 [3] 0:46.53 [2] 0:34.61 [1] 0:23.08 [1] 0:34.61 +0

Stephanie Thornton 1200m 1200m (0:10.96) (0:10.80) (0:11.47) (0:11.92) (0:11.53) (0:11.11)

4 6 NOAH 'N' A DEEL 69.4 0:10.84 1:19.87 [4] 1:08.47 [7] 0:57.54 [7] 0:46.00 [7] 0:34.02 [7] 0:22.36 [7] 0:34.02 +0

Boris Thornton 1200m 400m (0:11.40) (0:10.93) (0:11.54) (0:11.98) (0:11.66) (0:10.84)

5 8 PARISIAN LADY 70.1 0:10.89 1:20.10 [5] 1:09.09 [2] 0:58.20 [4] 0:46.74 [4] 0:34.76 [4] 0:23.04 [5] 0:34.76 +4

Ben Thompson 1200m 1200m (0:11.01) (0:10.89) (0:11.46) (0:11.98) (0:11.72) (0:11.27)

6 9 CHAMPAGNE TASTES 68.8 0:11.01 1:20.40 [6] 1:09.26 [5] 0:58.25 [6] 0:46.74 [6] 0:34.78 [6] 0:23.07 [6] 0:34.78 +5

Mark Du Plessis 1200m 1200m (0:11.14) (0:11.01) (0:11.51) (0:11.96) (0:11.71) (0:11.26)

7 4 THE MISSIONARY 72.0 0:10.71 1:20.93 [7] 1:09.89 [4] 0:59.18 [2] 0:47.66 [3] 0:35.66 [2] 0:23.87 [4] 0:35.66 +5

Tiffani Brooker 1200m 1200m (0:11.04) (0:10.71) (0:11.52) (0:12.00) (0:11.79) (0:11.59)

Scratched: Jukebox Glow (11), Sailor's Secret (3), Altar Boy (2), Our Heart Throb (7), Mrs Patmore (12)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 8/9Report Created:  Wed 21 September 2022  16:48 G

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



21 September 2022 - 14:53

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 4: SPRING CARNIVAL ON SALE NOW QTIS Three-Year-Old
Handicap - 1350m

Distance To Go 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.72
(0:11.72)

0:34.33

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 5 NARNIA 70.3 0:10.85 0:11.72 [1] 1:19.48 0:34.13

Brodie Loy 1200m 1200m (0:11.72)

2 1 BOOM COURT 73.5 0:10.58 0:11.69 [3] 0.4L 0:34.26 +3

Michael Cahill 1200m 1200m (0:11.69)

3 10 BIRDONAWING 70.6 0:10.80 0:11.97 [2] 1.66L 0:34.61 +0

Stephanie Thornton 1200m 1200m (0:11.97)

4 6 NOAH 'N' A DEEL 69.4 0:10.84 0:11.52 [5] 2.33L 0:34.02 +0

Boris Thornton 1200m 400m (0:11.52)

5 8 PARISIAN LADY 70.1 0:10.89 0:11.77 [4] 3.65L 0:34.76 +4

Ben Thompson 1200m 1200m (0:11.77)

6 9 CHAMPAGNE TASTES 68.8 0:11.01 0:11.81 [6] 5.46L 0:34.78 +5

Mark Du Plessis 1200m 1200m (0:11.81)

7 4 THE MISSIONARY 72.0 0:10.71 0:12.28 [7] 8.57L 0:35.66 +5

Tiffani Brooker 1200m 1200m (0:12.28)

Scratched: Jukebox Glow (11), Sailor's Secret (3), Altar Boy (2), Our Heart Throb (7), Mrs Patmore (12)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 9/9Report Created:  Wed 21 September 2022  16:48 G

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



21 September 2022 - 15:28

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 5: THE 4 AUSSIE HEROES FOUNDATION Colts, Geldings & Entires
Class 3 Plate - 1350m

Distance To Go Finish 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:20.87
(0:11.16)

1:09.71
(0:11.21)

0:58.50
(0:11.80)

0:46.70
(0:11.56)

0:35.14
(0:11.83)

0:23.31
(0:11.30)

0:35.14

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 8 GREEN REIGN 66.8 0:11.29 1:20.87 [1] 1:09.25 [7] 0:57.96 [6] 0:46.63 [2] 0:35.14 [1] 0:23.31 [1] 0:35.14

Brodie Loy 1200m 1200m (0:11.62) (0:11.29) (0:11.33) (0:11.49) (0:11.83) (0:11.30)

2 7 GREEK STAR 67.3 0:11.21 1:21.46 [2] 1:10.30 [1] 0:59.09 [1] 0:47.29 [1] 0:35.65 [2] 0:23.89 [2] 0:35.65 -2

Taylor Marshall 1200m 1200m (0:11.16) (0:11.21) (0:11.80) (0:11.64) (0:11.76) (0:11.50)

3 12 TUHINGA 67.7 0:11.31 1:21.48 [3] 1:10.09 [4] 0:58.78 [4] 0:47.01 [4] 0:35.37 [4] 0:23.70 [4] 0:35.37 -3

James Orman 1200m 1200m (0:11.39) (0:11.31) (0:11.77) (0:11.64) (0:11.67) (0:11.54)

4 9 HE KNOWS 65.7 0:11.36 1:21.71 [4] 1:10.25 [5] 0:58.82 [5] 0:46.95 [7] 0:35.14 [7] 0:23.54 [6] 0:35.14 +1

Angela Jones 1200m 400m (0:11.46) (0:11.43) (0:11.87) (0:11.81) (0:11.60) (0:11.36)

5 11 TITANIUM 68.0 0:11.20 1:21.78 [5] 1:09.88 [10] 0:58.53 [9] 0:46.76 [9] 0:34.96 [10] 0:23.36 [10] 0:34.96 -1

Samantha Collett 1200m 400m (0:11.90) (0:11.35) (0:11.77) (0:11.80) (0:11.60) (0:11.20)

6 6 DANEZEL 65.9 0:11.21 1:21.93 [6] 1:10.07 [9] 0:58.66 [10] 0:46.87 [10] 0:35.13 [9] 0:23.53 [9] 0:35.13 +2

Michael Cahill 1200m 400m (0:11.86) (0:11.41) (0:11.79) (0:11.74) (0:11.60) (0:11.21)

7 10 MIO SORRENTO 69.1 0:11.29 1:22.37 [7] 1:11.13 [2] 0:59.84 [2] 0:48.01 [3] 0:36.36 [3] 0:24.60 [3] 0:36.36 +0

Boris Thornton 1200m 1200m (0:11.24) (0:11.29) (0:11.83) (0:11.65) (0:11.76) (0:11.53)

8 13 ALLUDERE 67.3 0:11.34 1:22.67 [8] 1:11.06 [6] 0:59.72 [7] 0:47.96 [6] 0:36.16 [6] 0:24.30 [8] 0:36.16 -3

Chris Meehan 1200m 1200m (0:11.61) (0:11.34) (0:11.76) (0:11.80) (0:11.86) (0:11.64)

9 5 AY BEE ARE 67.0 0:11.42 1:22.71 [9] 1:11.46 [3] 1:00.04 [3] 0:48.15 [5] 0:36.46 [5] 0:24.71 [5] 0:36.46 +0

Georgina Cartwright 1200m 1200m (0:11.25) (0:11.42) (0:11.89) (0:11.69) (0:11.75) (0:11.81)

10 2 THE BRUMBY 65.5 0:11.49 1:23.53 [10] 1:11.82 [8] 1:00.33 [8] 0:48.69 [8] 0:36.95 [8] 0:25.29 [7] 0:36.95 +3

Tegan Harrison 1200m 1200m (0:11.71) (0:11.49) (0:11.64) (0:11.74) (0:11.66) (0:11.90)

Scratched: Collay's Spirit (1), Zou Zou Kacanarkis (4), The Drover (3)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/2Report Created:  Wed 21 September 2022  16:49 G

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



21 September 2022 - 15:28

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 5: THE 4 AUSSIE HEROES FOUNDATION Colts, Geldings & Entires
Class 3 Plate - 1350m

Distance To Go 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.01
(0:12.01)

0:35.14

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 8 GREEN REIGN 66.8 0:11.29 0:12.01 [1] 0:35.14

Brodie Loy 1200m 1200m (0:12.01)

2 7 GREEK STAR 67.3 0:11.21 0:12.39 [2] 0:35.65 -2

Taylor Marshall 1200m 1200m (0:12.39)

3 12 TUHINGA 67.7 0:11.31 0:12.16 [4] 0:35.37 -3

James Orman 1200m 1200m (0:12.16)

4 9 HE KNOWS 65.7 0:11.36 0:12.18 [5] 0:35.14 +1

Angela Jones 1200m 400m (0:12.18)

5 11 TITANIUM 68.0 0:11.20 0:12.16 [7] 0:34.96 -1

Samantha Collett 1200m 400m (0:12.16)

6 6 DANEZEL 65.9 0:11.21 0:12.32 [6] 0:35.13 +2

Michael Cahill 1200m 400m (0:12.32)

7 10 MIO SORRENTO 69.1 0:11.29 0:13.07 [3] 0:36.36 +0

Boris Thornton 1200m 1200m (0:13.07)

8 13 ALLUDERE 67.3 0:11.34 0:12.66 [9] 0:36.16 -3

Chris Meehan 1200m 1200m (0:12.66)

9 5 AY BEE ARE 67.0 0:11.42 0:12.90 [8] 0:36.46 +0

Georgina Cartwright 1200m 1200m (0:12.90)

10 2 THE BRUMBY 65.5 0:11.49 0:13.39 [10] 0:36.95 +3

Tegan Harrison 1200m 1200m (0:13.39)

Scratched: Collay's Spirit (1), Zou Zou Kacanarkis (4), The Drover (3)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/2Report Created:  Wed 21 September 2022  16:49 G

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



21 September 2022 - 16:07

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 6: EUREKA STUD BENCHMARK 72 Handicap - 1650m

Distance To Go Finish 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:41.11
(0:17.04)

1:24.07
(0:11.45)

1:12.62
(0:11.52)

1:01.10
(0:11.82)

0:49.28
(0:12.15)

0:37.13
(0:12.20)

0:24.93
(0:12.05)

0:37.13

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 6 ALDERMAN 66.0 0:11.45 1:41.11 [1] 1:24.07 [1] 1:12.62 [1] 1:01.10 [1] 0:49.28 [1] 0:37.13 [1] 0:24.93 [1] 0:37.13

Angela Jones 1400m 1400m (0:17.04) (0:11.45) (0:11.52) (0:11.82) (0:12.15) (0:12.20) (0:12.05)

2 8 HALLOWED GIRL 64.1 0:11.56 1:41.14 [2] 1:23.21 [10] 1:11.65 [10] 1:00.08 [10] 0:48.25 [10] 0:36.12 [10] 0:24.16 [9] 0:36.12 +3

Larry Cassidy 1200m 1400m (0:17.93) (0:11.56) (0:11.57) (0:11.83) (0:12.13) (0:11.96) (0:11.75)

3 3 MAGIC CONQUEROR 64.6 0:11.53 1:41.16 [3] 1:23.81 [4] 1:12.28 [4] 1:00.68 [4] 0:48.85 [4] 0:36.90 [3] 0:24.64 [3] 0:36.90 -5

Samantha Collett Finish 1400m (0:17.35) (0:11.53) (0:11.60) (0:11.83) (0:11.95) (0:12.26) (0:11.99)

4 10 OCTAVIAN 64.7 0:11.32 1:41.33 [4] 1:23.54 [7] 1:12.22 [6] 1:00.63 [7] 0:48.70 [7] 0:36.83 [5] 0:24.77 [4] 0:36.83 -4

Jasmine Cornish 1400m 1400m (0:17.79) (0:11.32) (0:11.59) (0:11.93) (0:11.87) (0:12.06) (0:11.97)

5 11 TOO MUCH CLASS 64.3 0:11.47 1:41.57 [5] 1:23.84 [6] 1:12.37 [8] 1:00.85 [8] 0:48.94 [7] 0:36.83 [8] 0:24.74 [8] 0:36.83 +5

Ben Thompson Finish 1400m (0:17.73) (0:11.47) (0:11.52) (0:11.91) (0:12.11) (0:12.09) (0:11.80)

6 4 BECANDLENI 65.7 0:11.23 1:42.23 [6] 1:24.32 [9] 1:13.09 [7] 1:01.70 [5] 0:49.75 [5] 0:37.63 [6] 0:25.57 [6] 0:37.63 +8

Ryan Maloney 1400m 1400m (0:17.91) (0:11.23) (0:11.39) (0:11.95) (0:12.12) (0:12.06) (0:12.18)

7 13 FLYBRIDGE 64.8 0:11.53 1:42.44 [7] 1:24.56 [8] 1:12.98 [9] 1:01.45 [9] 0:49.65 [9] 0:37.62 [9] 0:25.73 [7] 0:37.62 +7

Taylor Marshall Finish 1200m (0:17.88) (0:11.58) (0:11.53) (0:11.80) (0:12.03) (0:11.89) (0:12.07)

8 5 CROCKETT 65.5 0:11.48 1:42.56 [8] 1:25.23 [3] 1:13.75 [3] 1:02.22 [3] 0:50.32 [3] 0:38.22 [4] 0:25.92 [5] 0:38.22 +5

Wendy Peel 1400m 1400m (0:17.33) (0:11.48) (0:11.53) (0:11.90) (0:12.10) (0:12.30) (0:12.35)

9 9 HEMSWORTH 65.4 0:11.41 1:43.36 [9] 1:26.09 [2] 1:14.68 [2] 1:03.07 [2] 0:51.27 [2] 0:39.25 [2] 0:27.01 [2] 0:39.25 -2

Michael Cahill 1400m 1400m (0:17.27) (0:11.41) (0:11.61) (0:11.80) (0:12.02) (0:12.24) (0:12.46)

10 2 OUR REBEL 64.4 0:11.51 1:45.06 [10] 1:27.53 [5] 1:16.01 [5] 1:04.50 [6] 0:52.55 [6] 0:40.41 [7] 0:27.93 [10] 0:40.41 +1

James Orman Finish 1200m (0:17.53) (0:11.52) (0:11.51) (0:11.95) (0:12.14) (0:12.48) (0:12.63)

Scratched: Vendidit (1), Dorset Coast (7), Savaheat (12), Senrima Tide (14), A Big Chance (15)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/4Report Created:  Wed 21 September 2022  17:29 G

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



21 September 2022 - 16:07

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 6: EUREKA STUD BENCHMARK 72 Handicap - 1650m

Distance To Go 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.88
(0:12.88)

0:37.13

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 6 ALDERMAN 66.0 0:11.45 0:12.88 [1] 1:41.11 0:37.13

Angela Jones 1400m 1400m (0:12.88)

2 8 HALLOWED GIRL 64.1 0:11.56 0:12.41 [5] 0.17L 0:36.12 +3

Larry Cassidy 1200m 1400m (0:12.41)

3 3 MAGIC CONQUEROR 64.6 0:11.53 0:12.65 [2] 0.3L 0:36.90 -5

Samantha Collett Finish 1400m (0:12.65)

4 10 OCTAVIAN 64.7 0:11.32 0:12.80 [3] 1.3L 0:36.83 -4

Jasmine Cornish 1400m 1400m (0:12.80)

5 11 TOO MUCH CLASS 64.3 0:11.47 0:12.94 [4] 2.69L 0:36.83 +5

Ben Thompson Finish 1400m (0:12.94)

6 4 BECANDLENI 65.7 0:11.23 0:13.39 [8] 6.6L 0:37.63 +8

Ryan Maloney 1400m 1400m (0:13.39)

7 13 FLYBRIDGE 64.8 0:11.53 0:13.66 [6] 7.86L 0:37.62 +7

Taylor Marshall Finish 1200m (0:13.66)

8 5 CROCKETT 65.5 0:11.48 0:13.57 [9] 8.54L 0:38.22 +5

Wendy Peel 1400m 1400m (0:13.57)

9 9 HEMSWORTH 65.4 0:11.41 0:14.55 [7] 13.25L 0:39.25 -2

Michael Cahill 1400m 1400m (0:14.55)

10 2 OUR REBEL 64.4 0:11.51 0:15.30 [10] 23.23L 0:40.41 +1

James Orman Finish 1200m (0:15.30)

Scratched: Vendidit (1), Dorset Coast (7), Savaheat (12), Senrima Tide (14), A Big Chance (15)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/4Report Created:  Wed 21 September 2022  17:29 G

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



21 September 2022 - 16:39

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 7: THE 4 AUSSIE HEROES FOUNDATION BENCHMARK 68
Handicap - 1200m

Distance To Go Finish 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:11.29
(0:13.54)

0:57.75
(0:11.08)

0:46.67
(0:11.55)

0:35.12
(0:11.69)

0:23.43
(0:11.31)

0:12.12
(0:12.12)

0:35.12

Track Rating: Heavy 8, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 11 MORETON BAY 68.4 0:11.03 1:11.29 [1] 0:57.64 [2] 0:46.61 [2] 0:35.12 [1] 0:23.42 [2] 0:12.12 [1] 1:11.29 0:35.12

Angela Jones 1000m 1000m (0:13.65) (0:11.03) (0:11.49) (0:11.70) (0:11.30) (0:12.12)

2 8 COSSIE 70.8 0:11.08 1:11.64 [2] 0:58.10 [1] 0:47.02 [1] 0:35.44 [2] 0:23.78 [1] 0:12.29 [2] 2.06L 0:35.44 +0

Yvette Lewis 1000m 1000m (0:13.54) (0:11.08) (0:11.58) (0:11.66) (0:11.49) (0:12.29)

3 3 PLATINI 67.0 0:11.26 1:11.69 [3] 0:57.36 [8] 0:46.10 [8] 0:34.83 [8] 0:23.40 [8] 0:12.07 [7] 2.33L 0:34.83 +5

Jasmine Cornish Finish 1000m (0:14.33) (0:11.26) (0:11.27) (0:11.43) (0:11.33) (0:12.07)

4 4 PENASQUITO 69.2 0:10.88 1:12.07 [4] 0:58.13 [4] 0:47.25 [3] 0:35.83 [3] 0:24.08 [4] 0:12.56 [5] 4.55L 0:35.83 -1

Stephanie Thornton Finish 1000m (0:13.94) (0:10.88) (0:11.42) (0:11.75) (0:11.52) (0:12.56)

5 10 ARCHDEACON 68.6 0:10.92 1:12.16 [5] 0:58.13 [6] 0:47.21 [4] 0:35.81 [4] 0:24.27 [3] 0:12.72 [3] 5.12L 0:35.81 +3

Ben Thompson 1000m 1000m (0:14.03) (0:10.92) (0:11.40) (0:11.54) (0:11.55) (0:12.72)

6 2 SNAZZ 'N' CHARM 68.0 0:11.15 1:12.39 [6] 0:58.38 [5] 0:47.23 [7] 0:35.79 [7] 0:24.31 [6] 0:12.94 [4] 6.47L 0:35.79 +3

Ryan Maloney 1000m 1000m (0:14.01) (0:11.15) (0:11.44) (0:11.48) (0:11.37) (0:12.94)

7 12 CHAPELIS 65.8 0:11.34 1:12.45 [7] 0:57.84 [9] 0:46.41 [9] 0:35.05 [9] 0:23.71 [9] 0:12.26 [9] 6.84L 0:35.05 +3

Jason Taylor 1000m 600m (0:14.61) (0:11.43) (0:11.36) (0:11.34) (0:11.45) (0:12.26)

8 1 BUSHIDO 68.8 0:11.09 1:12.46 [8] 0:58.60 [3] 0:47.51 [5] 0:36.05 [5] 0:24.42 [5] 0:12.84 [6] 6.86L 0:36.05 +2

Sheriden Tomlinson 1000m 1000m (0:13.86) (0:11.09) (0:11.46) (0:11.63) (0:11.58) (0:12.84)

9 7 SPIRIT'S CHARM 67.6 0:11.01 1:12.73 [9] 0:58.63 [7] 0:47.62 [6] 0:36.30 [6] 0:24.61 [7] 0:12.90 [8] 8.46L 0:36.30 -2

Robbie Fradd 1000m 1000m (0:14.10) (0:11.01) (0:11.32) (0:11.69) (0:11.71) (0:12.90)

Scratched: Super Gorgeous (6), Valley Of Dreams (9), Star Gamble (5), Why Shy (13)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/4Report Created:  Wed 21 September 2022  17:29 G

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



21 September 2022 - 17:14

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 8: THE 4 AUSSIE HEROES FOUNDATION Class 1 Handicap -
1200m

Distance To Go Finish 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:11.45
(0:13.55)

0:57.90
(0:10.67)

0:47.23
(0:11.35)

0:35.88
(0:11.71)

0:24.17
(0:11.58)

0:12.59
(0:12.59)

0:35.88

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 7 BOWRIDER 69.9 0:10.70 1:11.45 [1] 0:57.90 [1] 0:47.20 [2] 0:35.88 [1] 0:24.16 [2] 0:12.59 [1] 1:11.45 0:35.88

Larry Cassidy 1000m 1000m (0:13.55) (0:10.70) (0:11.32) (0:11.72) (0:11.57) (0:12.59)

2 3 SCRIPT WRITER 72.1 0:10.72 1:11.47 [2] 0:57.68 [5] 0:46.96 [3] 0:35.63 [3] 0:24.03 [3] 0:12.54 [3] 0.11L 0:35.63 +4

Stephanie Thornton 1000m 1000m (0:13.79) (0:10.72) (0:11.33) (0:11.60) (0:11.49) (0:12.54)

3 9 ISLAND MAGIC 70.4 0:11.01 1:11.96 [3] 0:58.19 [4] 0:47.18 [5] 0:35.86 [5] 0:24.31 [4] 0:12.87 [4] 3.01L 0:35.86 +6

Robbie Fradd 1000m 1000m (0:13.77) (0:11.01) (0:11.32) (0:11.55) (0:11.44) (0:12.87)

4 8 IMMORAL 70.1 0:11.04 1:12.07 [4] 0:58.09 [6] 0:47.05 [7] 0:35.85 [7] 0:24.01 [7] 0:12.56 [5] 3.67L 0:35.85 +10

Angela Jones 1000m 1000m (0:13.98) (0:11.04) (0:11.20) (0:11.84) (0:11.45) (0:12.56)

5 6 BAD EDUCATION 72.2 0:10.55 1:12.34 [5] 0:58.67 [2] 0:48.12 [1] 0:36.66 [2] 0:25.06 [1] 0:13.46 [2] 5.25L 0:36.66 +0

Brad Stewart 1000m 1000m (0:13.67) (0:10.55) (0:11.46) (0:11.60) (0:11.60) (0:13.46)

6 16 BEYOND THE SEA 69.7 0:11.12 1:12.64 [6] 0:58.56 [9] 0:47.44 [9] 0:36.04 [9] 0:24.34 [9] 0:12.76 [8] 7.01L 0:36.04 +8

Jason Taylor 1000m 1000m (0:14.08) (0:11.12) (0:11.40) (0:11.70) (0:11.58) (0:12.76)

7 12 MISS TAPESTRY 69.5 0:11.12 1:12.71 [7] 0:58.73 [7] 0:47.61 [8] 0:36.28 [8] 0:24.54 [8] 0:12.92 [7] 7.4L 0:36.28 +4

Sean Cormack 1000m 1000m (0:13.98) (0:11.12) (0:11.33) (0:11.74) (0:11.62) (0:12.92)

8 14 CARRY ON DRAGON 69.9 0:10.85 1:13.13 [8] 0:59.38 [3] 0:48.53 [4] 0:37.17 [4] 0:25.34 [5] 0:13.48 [6] 9.88L 0:37.17 +0

Michael Cahill 1000m 1000m (0:13.75) (0:10.85) (0:11.36) (0:11.83) (0:11.86) (0:13.48)

9 11 ORONOCO 70.4 0:10.87 1:13.35 [9] 0:59.37 [8] 0:48.50 [6] 0:37.23 [6] 0:25.34 [6] 0:13.23 [9] 11.17L 0:37.23 +8

Taylor Marshall 1000m 1000m (0:13.98) (0:10.87) (0:11.27) (0:11.89) (0:12.11) (0:13.23)

Scratched: Starzam (5), Control Freak (2), Why Shy (17), Naughty Harry (1), Spicy Sonic (4), O'miss Behaving (10), Limpet (13), Byron Eyes (15)
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data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track


